

Sydney International Regatta 結果

3月20日(火)

U19 Women's Single Scull

Repechage 2 鈴木 伶奈 (酒田光陵高校)

Race 92 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.45 University of Queensland Allison King	6	2:00.43 (1) 2:00.43	4:06.11 (1) 2:05.68	6:13.05 (1) 2:06.94	8:19.60 2:06.55	0.00	+0.00
2	153.02 ANU-ACT Maddy Bennett	3	2:01.22 (2) 2:01.22	4:07.23 (2) 2:06.01	6:15.84 (2) 2:08.61	8:23.56 2:07.72	3.96	+3.96
3	153.39 Team Japan Rena Suzuki	4	2:03.29 (5) 2:03.29	4:09.01 (3) 2:05.72	6:17.64 (3) 2:08.63	8:24.41 2:06.77	0.85	+4.81
4	153.46 University of WA Clare Netherway	5	2:02.60 (4) 2:02.60	4:10.07 (4) 2:07.47	6:18.84 (4) 2:08.77	8:26.67 2:07.83	2.26	+7.07
5	153.06 Barwon Meaghan Field	1	2:03.48 (6) 2:03.48	4:17.02 (6) 2:13.54	6:32.52 (5) 2:15.50	8:46.26 2:13.74	19.59	+26.66
6	153.03 Adelaide University Taleala McCarthy	7	2:01.69 (3) 2:01.69	4:16.82 (5) 2:15.13	6:35.24 (6) 2:18.42	8:50.10 2:14.86	3.84	+30.50
7	153.15 Essendon Katherine Wilkinson	2	2:07.81 (8) 2:07.81	4:17.57 (7) 2:09.76	6:36.26 (7) 2:18.69	8:52.85 2:16.59	2.75	+33.25
8	153.07 Brisbane & GPS Charlotte Morris	8	2:07.64 (7) 2:07.64	4:29.76 (8) 2:22.12	6:51.79 (8) 2:22.03	9:11.16 2:19.37	18.31	+51.56

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 167,168); Rest->Eliminated

Repechage 3 川村 海 (美方高校)

Race 93 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.32 Port Adelaide-SASI Katelyn Nicholson	4	1:59.01 (1) 1:59.01	4:03.05 (1) 2:04.04	6:10.17 (1) 2:07.12	8:15.27 2:05.10	0.00	+0.00
2	153.25 Melbourne Lily Cathcart	2	2:02.91 (3) 2:02.91	4:09.64 (3) 2:06.73	6:16.08 (2) 2:06.44	8:20.58 2:04.50	5.31	+5.31
3	153.27 Nagambie Charlotte Morris	5	2:03.94 (7) 2:03.94	4:12.38 (4) 2:08.44	6:19.09 (3) 2:06.71	8:22.69 2:03.60	2.11	+7.42
4	153.41 Trinity Catholic Andrea Bnshett	3	2:03.80 (6) 2:03.80	4:13.76 (5) 2:09.96	6:23.74 (5) 2:09.98	8:28.09 2:04.35	5.40	+12.82
5	153.37 Team Japan Marina Kawamura	6	2:02.92 (4) 2:02.92	4:09.18 (2) 2:06.26	6:19.50 (4) 2:10.32	8:28.75 2:09.25	0.66	+13.48
6	153.26 Mosman Lucy Lake	7	2:02.41 (2) 2:02.41	4:15.72 (6) 2:13.31	6:30.28 (6) 2:14.56	8:44.87 2:14.59	16.12	+29.60
7	153.04 Adelaide University Carys Jones	8	2:03.12 (5) 2:03.12	4:18.61 (7) 2:15.49	6:35.26 (7) 2:16.65	8:48.56 2:13.30	3.69	+33.29
8	153.28 New Norfolk Molly McCausland	1	2:09.19 (8) 2:09.19	4:25.99 (8) 2:16.80	6:43.67 (8) 2:17.68	9:00.53 2:16.86	11.97	+45.26

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 167,168); Rest->Eliminated

Repechage 4 松田 京子 (成立学園高校)

→ Semi-Finalへ

Race 94 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.34 Somerville Ella Hudson	5	1:58.11 (1) 1:58.11	4:03.62 (1) 2:05.51	6:11.57 (1) 2:07.95	8:19.90 2:08.33	0.00	+0.00
2	153.38 Team Japan Kyoko Matsuda	4	2:02.65 (3) 2:02.65	4:11.29 (3) 2:08.64	6:19.13 (2) 2:07.84	8:24.44 2:05.31	4.54	+4.54
3	153.17 Footscray City Louisa Bongrain	3	2:05.15 (6) 2:05.15	4:13.48 (4) 2:08.33	6:20.46 (4) 2:06.98	8:29.96 2:09.50	5.52	+10.06
4	153.01 ANU Allulah-Beth Collins	6	1:59.46 (2) 1:59.46	4:07.98 (2) 2:08.52	6:19.47 (3) 2:11.49	8:34.88 2:15.41	4.92	+14.98
5	153.23 Loreto Normanhurst Lucy Illek	8	2:06.55 (7) 2:06.55	4:17.45 (6) 2:10.90	6:29.57 (6) 2:12.12	8:37.35 2:07.78	2.47	+17.45
6	153.20 Friends Jemima Morgan	2	2:04.74 (4) 2:04.74	4:14.93 (5) 2:10.19	6:28.22 (5) 2:13.29	8:38.82 2:10.60	1.47	+18.92
7	153.10 Bundaberg Montanna Clark	7	2:04.87 (5) 2:04.87	4:18.02 (7) 2:13.15	6:34.05 (7) 2:16.03	8:41.99 2:07.94	3.17	+22.09
8	153.12 Commercial Isabelle Townsend	1	2:12.48 (8) 2:12.48	4:27.59 (8) 2:15.11	6:44.17 (8) 2:16.58	8:59.51 2:15.34	17.52	+39.61

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 167,168); Rest->Eliminated

U19 Men's Single Scull

Repechage 2 森長 佑 (若狭高校)

Race 97 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.01 ANA Joe Lovrich	5	1:48.15 (3) 1:48.15	3:44.60 (4) 1:56.45	5:37.16 (3) 1:52.56	7:27.08 1:49.92	0.00	+0.00
2	159.21 Nudgee Dylan Rhodes	4	1:47.69 (2) 1:47.69	3:39.81 (2) 1:52.12	5:34.23 (1) 1:54.42	7:28.37 1:54.14	1.29	+1.29
3	159.36 Team Japan Yu Morinaga	7	1:49.02 (4) 1:49.02	3:41.81 (3) 1:52.79	5:36.71 (2) 1:54.90	7:32.10 1:55.39	3.73	+5.02
4	159.08 Endeavour Jack Davey	2	1:45.75 (1) 1:45.75	3:39.72 (1) 1:53.97	5:38.29 (4) 1:58.57	7:39.87 2:01.58	7.77	+12.79
5	159.17 North Esk Owen Elmer	3	1:53.56 (7) 1:53.56	3:53.42 (7) 1:59.86	5:53.02 (5) 1:59.60	7:51.28 1:58.26	11.41	+24.20
6	159.04 Brisbane & GPS Leon Roelfes	1	1:50.79 (5) 1:50.79	3:49.71 (5) 1:58.92	5:54.80 (6) 2:05.09	7:56.34 2:01.54	5.06	+29.26
7	159.39 Toowong Harry Martin	6	1:51.08 (6) 1:51.08	3:52.75 (6) 2:01.67	5:58.54 (7) 2:05.79	8:08.37 2:09.83	12.03	+41.29

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 169,170); Rest->Eliminated

Repechage 3 青木 洋樹 (成立学園高校)

→ Semi-Finalへ

Race 99 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.37 Team Japan Hiroki Aoki	4	1:48.30 (3)	3:41.02 (3)	5:34.55 (2)	7:28.27	0.00	+0.00
			1:48.30	1:52.72	1:53.53	1:53.72		
2	159.16 Newington-NSWIS Harry Crouch	5	1:45.84 (1)	3:38.05 (1)	5:31.79 (1)	7:28.28	0.01	+0.01
			1:45.84	1:52.21	1:53.74	1:56.49		
3	159.23 Nudgee Lukas Matic	2	1:47.01 (2)	3:39.88 (2)	5:35.45 (3)	7:32.18	3.90	+3.91
			1:47.01	1:52.87	1:55.57	1:56.73		
4	159.22 Nudgee Sam Green	3	1:51.11 (6)	3:48.22 (4)	5:48.45 (4)	7:48.73	16.55	+20.46
			1:51.11	1:57.11	2:00.23	2:00.28		
5	159.24 Nudgee Timothy Mark	1	1:50.08 (4)	3:50.69 (6)	5:51.57 (6)	7:49.27	0.54	+21.00
			1:50.08	2:00.61	2:00.88	1:57.70		
6	159.14 Melbourne University Oliver Miller	7	1:53.65 (7)	3:52.09 (7)	5:51.56 (5)	7:50.47	1.20	+22.20
			1:53.65	1:58.44	1:59.47	1:58.91		
7	159.19 North Esk Ethan McCullagh	6	1:50.11 (5)	3:49.06 (5)	5:52.45 (7)	7:57.47	7.00	+29.20
			1:50.11	1:58.95	2:03.39	2:05.02		

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 169,170); Rest->Eliminated